
April 2022 .22 Steel Match Results

Overall Posted Scores - for cards turned in

Name Class Division Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Total

Paul Johnson M Optical 2.50 2.23 2.33 2.60 9.66

Walt Korszylowzkyj M Optical 2.21 3.08 2.72 2.42 10.43

Paul Johnson M Opt-tac 3.84 2.25 2.58 2.41 11.08

Mike Krajnak M Opt-tac 3.70 2.67 3.32 2.30 11.99

Paul Elzerman M Optical 2.98 2.69 3.08 3.41 12.16

Walt Korszylowzkyj M iron 4.11 3.23 3.24 2.45 13.03

Chuck McKinney M Iron-tac 4.00 3.23 2.95 3.11 13.29

Anthony Pizzo M iron 4.53 3.02 2.84 2.94 13.33

Paul Johnson M iron 3.61 3.40 3.10 3.45 13.56

Jim Duffy M Opt-tac 3.50 2.96 3.70 3.54 13.70

Brenden Merck M Iron-tac 4.05 3.01 3.58 3.15 13.79

Joseph Pizzo M iron 3.46 3.49 3.14 3.85 13.94

Mike Krajnak M Optical 3.66 3.66 3.02 3.64 13.98

Renny Fritz M Iron-tac 4.32 2.99 3.52 3.15 13.98

Michael Caballa M Iron-tac 3.91 3.37 3.44 3.35 14.07

Ken Koster M Optical 3.89 3.44 3.32 3.50 14.15

Bob Weber M Optical 3.61 3.29 3.68 3.73 14.31

Joe Montie M iron 4.40 2.98 3.31 3.77 14.46

Jason Harneck M Optical 4.40 3.29 3.38 4.12 15.19

Michael Caballa M Optical 4.59 3.68 3.48 4.01 15.76

Leanne Krajnak J Optical 4.96 3.95 3.90 3.66 16.47

Ray Eldridge M iron 4.51 3.52 4.34 4.39 16.76

Leanne Krajnak J Opt-tac 4.82 3.90 4.36 3.85 16.93

Eric Giessl M Iron-tac 5.73 3.53 4.55 3.18 16.99

Jeff Pizzo M iron 5.05 4.29 4.05 3.65 17.04

Tony Gonzalez M iron 4.99 4.09 4.34 3.95 17.37

Matt Kondurak M Iron-tac 4.64 4.07 4.57 4.44 17.72

Jeff Pizzo M Iron-tac 5.61 3.78 4.30 4.04 17.73

Greg Jacob M Opt-tac 5.46 4.56 5.01 4.21 19.24

Mike He M iron 6.41 4.75 6.90 4.28 22.34

David He J iron 6.02 6.13 5.96 4.46 22.57

Lisa Pizzo M iron 6.90 5.28 6.64 5.32 24.14

Mark Thuemmel M iron 5.67 6.31 6.56 6.37 24.91

Evan Beath M iron 5.98 6.23 8.55 6.68 27.44

Mert Wreford M Opt-tac 7.71 6.64 7.43 7.37 29.15

Dana Green M iron 7.14 7.62 8.56 11.07 34.39



April 2022 .22 Steel Match Results

Standings By Division

Name Class Division Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Total

Walt Korszylowzkyj M iron 4.11 3.23 3.24 2.45 13.03

Anthony Pizzo M iron 4.53 3.02 2.84 2.94 13.33

Paul Johnson M iron 3.61 3.40 3.10 3.45 13.56

Joseph Pizzo M iron 3.46 3.49 3.14 3.85 13.94

Joe Montie M iron 4.40 2.98 3.31 3.77 14.46

Ray Eldridge M iron 4.51 3.52 4.34 4.39 16.76

Jeff Pizzo M iron 5.05 4.29 4.05 3.65 17.04

Tony Gonzalez M iron 4.99 4.09 4.34 3.95 17.37

Mike He M iron 6.41 4.75 6.90 4.28 22.34

Lisa Pizzo M iron 6.9 5.28 6.64 5.32 24.14

Mark Thuemmel M iron 5.67 6.31 6.56 6.37 24.91

Evan Beath M iron 5.98 6.23 8.55 6.68 27.44

Dana Green M iron 7.14 7.62 8.56 11.07 34.39

Paul Johnson M Optical 2.50 2.23 2.33 2.60 9.66

Walt Korszylowzkyj M Optical 2.21 3.08 2.72 2.42 10.43

Paul Elzerman M Optical 2.98 2.69 3.08 3.41 12.16

Mike Krajnak M Optical 3.66 3.66 3.02 3.64 13.98

Ken Koster M Optical 3.89 3.44 3.32 3.50 14.15

Bob Weber M Optical 3.61 3.29 3.68 3.73 14.31

Jason Harneck M Optical 4.40 3.29 3.38 4.12 15.19

Michael Caballa M Optical 4.59 3.68 3.48 4.01 15.76

Chuck McKinney M Iron-tac 4.00 3.23 2.95 3.11 13.29

Brenden Merck M Iron-tac 4.05 3.01 3.58 3.15 13.79

Renny Fritz M Iron-tac 4.32 2.99 3.52 3.15 13.98

Michael Caballa M Iron-tac 3.91 3.37 3.44 3.35 14.07

Eric Giessl M Iron-tac 5.73 3.53 4.55 3.18 16.99

Matt Kondurak M Iron-tac 4.64 4.07 4.57 4.44 17.72

Jeff Pizzo M Iron-tac 5.61 3.78 4.30 4.04 17.73

Paul Johnson M Opt-tac 3.84 2.25 2.58 2.41 11.08

Mike Krajnak M Opt-tac 3.70 2.67 3.32 2.30 11.99

Jim Duffy M Opt-tac 3.50 2.96 3.70 3.54 13.70

Greg Jacob M Opt-tac 5.46 4.56 5.01 4.21 19.24

Mert Wreford M Opt-tac 7.71 6.64 7.43 7.37 29.15

David He J iron 6.02 6.13 5.96 4.46 22.57

Leanne Krajnak J Optical 4.96 3.95 3.90 3.66 16.47

Leanne Krajnak J Opt-tac 4.82 3.90 4.36 3.85 16.93


